
MC # 994323
DOT # 2940592

BOND #10049260

	 Physical Address	 Mailing Address
	 3908 Tennessee Avenue	 P.O. Box 243
	 Chattanooga, TN 37409	 Lookout Mtn., TN 37350
	

CREDIT REFERENCES

AG GEORGIA CREDIT
Ryan Hardin

706-638-1940
Rhardin@aggeorgia.com

ARMAN TRANSPORT
Frank Arman
502-417-6359

Armantransport@yahoo.com

KINCAID INSURANCE GROUP
Jennifer Smith
812-649-5739

JSmith@Kincaidins.com

LIPSEY LOGISTICS WORLDWIDE
Amanda Allen
423-708-7033

AAllen@lipseylogistics.com

TRIUMPH FINANCIAL SERVICES
Alexis Cuzzort
469-312-7791

acuzzort@tbcap.com

TRUIST BANK
Venisha Taylor
423-508-0182

Venisha.Walker@Truist.com


